Data Sheet
ADTRAN
2020
Dual Radio 802.11ac Indoor Access Point
Zero-Touch Wi-Fi
Benefits
■■ Offers 100 percent cloud managed
Wi-Fi without required subscriptions

Equipment Part No.
ADTRAN BSAP 2020: 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, 2x2:2, four internal MIMO antennas 1700945F1
Ordering Information
Dual Radio 802.11ac Indoor Access Point
3. Upgrade to Enhanced Support/Extended Warranty
Warranty Option Part No.
Phone Support
ProCare 1 Year Basic Maintenance for one Access Point for use with Elite On-Premises Perpetual
Licence or upgrading Express Cloud from community support. 1100AMWIF1M1T1
ProCare 3 Year Basic Maintenance for one Access Point for use with Elite On-Premises Perpetual
Licence or upgrading Express Cloud from community support. 1100AMWIF1M1T3
Phone Support and Advanced Hardware Replacement
ProCare 1 Year NBD Remote Maintenance for one Access Point for use with Elite On-Premises Perpetu-
al Licence or upgrading Express Cloud from community support. Includes support and next business day
advanced Hardware replacement.
1100AMWIF1M2T1
ProCare 3 Year NBD Remote Maintenance for one Access Point for use with Elite On-Premises Perpetu-
al Licence or upgrading Express Cloud from community support. Includes support and next business day
advanced Hardware replacement.
1100AMWIF1M2T3
4. Upgrade to Elite
Elite Option Part No.
Elite Cloud
Elite one Year Subscription for one Access Point. Includes: Elite Cloud, ProCare Support, software/firm-
ware updates, next business day advanced hardware replacement 1100MSPH200112
Elite three Year Subscription for one Access Point. Includes: Elite Cloud, ProCare Support, software/
firmware updates, next business day advanced hardware replacement 1100MSPH200136
Elite five Year Subscription for one Access Point. Includes: Elite Cloud, ProCare Support, software/firm-
ware updates, next business day advanced hardware replacement 1100MSPH200160
Elite On-Premises (Requires ProCare Support from Step 2 above)
Elite On-Premises Perpetual License for one Access Point. Requires ProCare support. 1951901G1
November Copyright © 2018 ADTRAN, Inc. All rights reserved. ADTRAN believes
the information in this publication to be accurate as of publication date, and is not